

Saturday, May 25, 2024

9:00AM - 3:00PM East Ferris Community Centre 1267 Village Road, Astorville

Sponsorship Opportunities

Opportunities for every budget!

The Municipality of East Ferris is pleased to celebrate the 9th annual East Ferris Tradeshow, dedicated to showcasing and promoting our wonderful East Ferris businesses and organizations! It provides an ideal opportunity for you to network with other local businesses, our residents, and the many guests who will be attending the Tradeshow to discover what East Ferris has to offer! With a diverse and engaging tradeshow, couples with family-focused activities, this event has something for everyone!

East Ferris Tradeshow 2024's success depends on the contributions from local businesses like you!

Please review the sponsorship benefits. Let us know how you would like to foster small business growth in East Ferris!

Early Bird Booth Registration (Register Before April 1)

\$150+HST / Booth

Regular Booth Registration

\$200+HST / Booth

For more information, please contact: municipality@eastferris.ca www.eastferris.ca (705) 752-2740

SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS

Inclusion of logo on collateral materials and event signage

Link to website on all electronic marketing material

Inclusion of promotional materials at front door

Special sponsor mention in program

Logo on promotional item - limited space

Sponsor advertisement in program

Booth Space

Radio acknowledgement

Speaking opportunity at Vendor Opening Ceremony

\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250
PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	BRONZE
X	X	X	X
X	X	X	X
X	X	Х	
X	X	X	X
X	X		
Full Page	Half Page	Quarter Page	
X	X		
X			
Х			



We, _____

Saturday, May 25, 2024

9:00AM - 3:00PM East Ferris Community Centre 1267 Village Road, Astorville

_____, wish to be recognized as an event

sponsor for the East Ferris Tradeshow 2024.					
PLATINUM EVENT SPONSOR INVESTMENT:	GOLD EVENT SPONSOR INVESTMENT:	SILVER EVENT SPONSOR INVESTMENT:	BRONZE EVENT SPONSOR INVESTMENT:		
\$1,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$250		

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Signature:

WE THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONTRIBUTION AND SUPPORT!

Completion of this agreement form is confirmation of your support as an East Ferris Tradeshow 2024 event sponsor. Your sponsorship benefits will take effect once you have received a receipt for your payment, and will be valid until the Tradeshow has ended.